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Date Event Name Description School Location Start
Wed 03/21/2018 HS Track B/G - CANCELLED Westran Open Westran High

Harrisburg High School
Westran High 4:00 pm

Tue 04/03/2018 HS Track B/G-Cancelled Northern Boone County
Relays

Harrisburg High School
Hallsville High

Hallsville High 4:00 pm

Thu 04/05/2018 HS Track G/B Centralia Open Harrisburg High School
Centralia High

Centralia High 4:00 pm

Fri 04/06/2018 HS Track B/G Lowell Eaton Invitational To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg High School 3:00 pm

Mon 04/09/2018 HS Track Varsity Boys Centralia Invitational To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School
Centralia High

Centralia High 4:00 pm

Tue 04/10/2018 HS Track Varsity Girls Centralia Invitational To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School
Centralia High

Centralia High 4:00 pm

Thu 04/12/2018 HS Track B/G Westran Relays To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School
Westran High

Westran High 1:00 pm

Wed 04/18/2018 MS/HS Track B/G HS/MS Combo To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg High School 4:00 pm

Sat 04/21/2018 HS Track B/G Tomahawk Relays To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School
Hallsville High

Hallsville High 9:00 am

Mon 04/23/2018 HS Track B/G Monroe City Invite Harrisburg High School Monroe City Senior High School 3:30 pm
Fri 04/27/2018 HS Track B/G South Callaway Relays Harrisburg High School

South Callaway High
South Callaway High 4:00 pm

Mon 04/30/2018 HS Track B/G Lewis & Clark Conference
Meet

Harrisburg High School Harrisburg High School 1:30 pm

Wed 05/02/2018 HS Track B/G Larry Littrell Relays Harrisburg High School
Glasgow High

Glasgow High 2:00 pm

Sat 05/05/2018 HS Track B/G District Championships Harrisburg High School La Plata High School TBD
Thu 05/10/2018 Spring Athletic Banquet (HS) Harrisburg High School Harrisburg High School 6:30 pm
Sat 05/12/2018 HS Track B/G (Sectionals) Harrisburg High School Oakville High School 12:00 pm
Fri 05/18/2018 HS Track B/G - (State

Championships)
Harrisburg High School
Jefferson City High

Jefferson City High 12:00 pm

Sat 05/19/2018 HS Track B/G (State
Championships)

Harrisburg High School
Jefferson City High

Jefferson City High 12:00 pm


